Einzelwertung Jugend 2015

Platz

O N WNRE

o N e
oA WNPE O

Name

Maier Karolin
Maier Daniela
Schon Fabienne
Haag Katharina
Strobel Jannik
Schnecke Annika
Pecher Bjarne
Guttknecht Saskia
Groh Stefan
Proger Manuel
Tran Lisa

Haag Marcel
Frey Oliver
Ehrmann Hanna
Kraft Benedikt
Groh Lea

Verein

SV Doérrmenz-Ruppertshofen
SV Dorrmenz-Ruppertshofen
SV Bolgental

SV Bolgental

SV Bolgental

SV Beimbach

SV Beimbach

SV Beimbach

SV Doérrmenz-Ruppertshofen
SV Bolgental

SV Beimbach

SV Bolgental

SV Beimbach

SV Bolgental

SV Beimbach

SV Dérrmenz-Ruppertshofen

Ringe
184
183
182
179
179
174
170
168
163
162
161
160
156
154
148
111



