## Einzelwertung Jugend 2015

Platz	Name	Verein	Ringe
1.	Maier Karolin	SV Dörrmenz-Ruppertshofen	184
2.	Maier Daniela	SV Dörrmenz-Ruppertshofen	183
3.	Schön Fabienne	SV Bölgental	182
4.	Haag Katharina	SV Bölgental	179
5.	Ströbel Jannik	SV Bölgental	179
6.	Schnecke Annika	SV Beimbach	174
7.	Pecher Bjarne	SV Beimbach	170
8.	Guttknecht Saskia	SV Beimbach	168
9.	Groh Stefan	SV Dörrmenz-Ruppertshofen	163
10.	Pröger Manuel	SV Bölgental	162
11.	Tran Lisa	SV Beimbach	161
12.	Haag Marcel	SV Bölgental	160
13.	Frey Oliver	SV Beimbach	156
14.	Ehrmann Hanna	SV Bölgental	154
15.	Kraft Benedikt	SV Beimbach	148
16.	Groh Lea	SV Dörrmenz-Ruppertshofen	111